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	招聘单位
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	学历/学位
	毕业学校
	所学专业
	毕业时间
	岗位代码
	准考证号
(面试抽签号)
	成绩
	备注

	1
	滁州市第一人民医院
	王良雪
	女
	1990.12
	研究生    硕士
	温州医科大学
	内科学
	2018.06
	18005
	5
	81.60
	 

	2
	滁州市第一人民医院
	储兰兰
	女
	1991.11
	研究生    硕士
	安徽医科大学
	营养与食品卫生学
	2018.06
	18011
	7
	61.20
	 



